JP \$40,00 220

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HEARTLAND MEDICAL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.		09/10/2002	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEARTLAND INFORMATION SERVICES, INC.	
Street Address:	3103 Executive Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 500	
City:	Toledo	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43606	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2200548	HEARTLAND INFORMATION SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)288-3063

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 412-288-3233

Email: ptoipinbox@reedsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Jody L. Burtner, Senior Paralegal

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 488

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15230-0488

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	304800/00050/13542200548
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jody L. Burtner, Senior Paralegal

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002861 FRAME: 0078

900008574

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 05/28/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002861 FRAME: 0079